From (Person): k	Catherine Worg of	MSG	Date/Time: 4 0 2018@4'3
OD (TP/WS/7) To Inspect Vehic	P RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / e No: SHD 4237	MV / CS	Insured: C7BA 9563D
of5	comfort Delgro		Tel: 6214 8300
Policy No: A2	884591MKC	Claim No:	543629
Sum Insured:		Excess:	·
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.O.A. 02/01/2018
	EP. / REV 24 HRS Wp)		H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time 8.20	2017 2017 Person Con	tacted:	Vehici IN OUT
Date/Time /	Action/Instruction () 5	Hirute.	
	SHD 42375 - NS INCI2	624847 /HIVO	D. O.A: 22/12/2012
	GBA 9563D-CS/LAW		
-	Sent onell through marine	(h	

	-3	2016/03/15/23	24	
	05/01/2018	SHD	4275	May 2012
rmered Cost	0310112016	Type Micari Micayola (Bua	Nani Lony / To Pers No	(9*
(9) WS TP RES COD RES	EVA LEVY / MV	Truck / Trafier or		
_	1D 42375	Mara Hy	undoi Sonata	1991
Comfor	10 7257 5	B/m	- 15 a	Sto NI NA
Comfor 59 boyang Dn	Ve	5: Feering 336:	757	Stall N. N.A.
of rogang by	re	Ergitic		
iey he		s No /c	MHETHINACA8250	011
ima Nit		Gen Cons Good Ør P		
m insured	Excess	Steering Ind G er / Jamme	d / Leaked / Burnt or	
Cliente Record		Brake Inoder Jamma	d / Leaked / Burnt :	
ske of Ven		Med NII / S/Rim / ST		
		Tyre Size F	215/60116	
Pelicy Condition		R:	.,	
emark. The veh had commence		DS BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY	FS / LIZA MIC OHTS) PIR	SUM
repair at the time of ins	pection.	TOYO/YOKO cr	Wet/oke	
al. or 'l arker Value		Fracti 1	Esa	
0 -04.20 1 20.00	Consistent? : Yes or No	R.Bai.	mm R.3al <u>7</u>	19.0
A PR Seen	Consistent? Yes or No	LESS.	HM LBs. †	10
st Pacairsday		2 - 2 1 · 8	(PhE (lozen	111
- 5.4 ₂	3 Val. Yes of No.	Survey held at		/
DA / REV / REP. / 24 HR	s'wp'	Ces of Camages (Frt. /)	Ken	Roo or
late Person Co	Venicle IN		rame Body Structure affected	1.014/20100149
	ion			
Date Time action instruct	1 4 \$ 3050/ 3 Ray	' 2.	u/s	
Red if 20	18.62,41%			
	-			
REC	EIVED 1 JAN 2	019		
7120	- Com Com C	UIU:		
and the second second	Prell, Report	Days Of Repair:		-
1-11	Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip		200
181 TH 4 RELEASE	1.5	d Feet Stallage S	Pranticipants 1 = 215	
<u> </u>	Ad	U 1 00 1 2 2 3	Ben	10
======================================				
	. 50	Mesiero d		
Lumo Sum 18—1 3	1070	hander)		210

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot	Adj Suhmitted	Ins Authled	Status		
Main	02 Jan 2018		04 Jan 2018 16:33 Assign	1100	ray summer	1101.76401.654	New Assignment Cancel Case		
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All		
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DETA	AILS	A JIN SALUHAN TERMIN			[Created by	/ insurer1		
Insured:		COOLSERVE	AIR-CONDITIO	N ENGINEERI	NG, Co. Reg. No.: 5				
Main Claim	ant:				Co. Reg. No.: 19930:				
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SHD4237S			f Loss:	02/01/2018 (07:00 - :59		
Claim Type	12	TP / 543529	9	Policy,	Cover Note No.:	A28845915MKC (Comprehensive) Coverage: 02/11/2017 - 01/11/20			
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	GBA9563D		Policy	Policy No. (Claimant):		,,		
				The state of the s	17.4		0.00		
Repairer:		ComfortDelG	ro Engineering	Pte Ltd (Loya	ng) 59 Loyang Drive	, 508969 Loyang -	Tel: 6214 8300		
Handling I	nsurer:	MSIG Insura Chew Shong	nce (Singapore - 6594 2544]	e) Pte. Ltd. (H	Q) - Tel: +65 6827 7	888 [Handled b	y Katherine Wong		
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Cor	nsultants Pte L	td (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 [Imm	.Advice due 0	5/01/2018]		
Driver/Cus	todian (Insured):		k (), NRIC: GE						
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED				View A	II Compose Case Mail		
There are i	no mail for this ca	se.				-			
ALL ASS	CIATED TASKS	=			View All Se	arch Tasks Creat	e New Task Complete		
Due Dat		ype Task Grou	p Subject	Handler .	meanment man	ompleted On	Created On Done		
No results.									



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation		EXPONENCE CONTROL OF SHORE AND
MSI	3 INSURANCE (S	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref: CS/MSG18000	303/K1rd3
	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 05-01-2018 Code: MSG	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
	Insured Veh.	GBA 9563D	Veh. Inspected	SHD 4237S
	Policy No.	A2884591MKÇ	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	543529	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (KATHERINE WONG)	Assign Date	05/01/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	10.00	c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
9	Odometer	(•)	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Ve Descripti	on of Damages	
5.	Engitie No	Genera	al Information	
	Accident Date	02/01/2018	Inspection Date	05/01/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEE	RING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.	TOURS OF THE PARTY	R	lemarks	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn:

Katherine Wong Chew Shong

Date:

11 Jan 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : GBA9563D

TP Vehicle No

: SHD4237S

Accident Date

:S\$

: 02/01/2018

: MERCEDES-BENZ VITO

Assignment Date

Make

: 04/01/2018

Date of Inspection : 05/01/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3.00

Inspection At

: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (LOYANG)

59 LOYANG DRIVE

SINGAPORE 508969

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	5,128.62
Revised Amount	:S\$	3,795.46
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	3,795.46

Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis. (X)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of
- Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACC	DENT	STAT	EM	ENT

02/01/2018 15:19 Date Of Report 02/01/2018 06:40 Date Of Accident

KG.AMPAT TWDS UPP PAYA LEBAR B4 BURN RD. Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SHD4237S Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

199303821R Co Reg No

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG Email Address

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-65508768 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

HYUNDAI Manufacturer SONATA Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Name of Insurance Company THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

D-18088936MFSH Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

TAN LIEN CHAI Name of Driver S1448467A NRIC No 09/02/1960 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 03/08/1978 Date Of Driving Pass

39 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

TANLIENCHAI@GMAIL.COM **EMail Address**

Address'

46 #13-18 LAKESIDE DRIVE

Postcode

648324

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBA9563D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

KWAN TAK FOOK

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

KETCH PLAN	
A 580 4337 C	A A - Bun Rd
	THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PE
	LA LILIANIA
B GBA 9563D	
(P) (P) (1) (1) (1) (1)	wackagge Rt
	
	
Up Wiju	7 M
	5
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
A11 7 TIL	9018 (a, 07.40 h. I VEH A
DN . 7 240	2018-(20, 01-401101 = 001
was driving	orlary Eg. Ampart tooks upp page leber.
R.4 R.W.	red. valuele infant slow down and strp
TOWN.	
·P	1 2 21 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
= LUEL- A	also show down and strp. Suddenly with
= 9 .	
B. Hun Keev	hit veh A Rew. It at the point of
accelent I	wh. A ferry the female passingin
	7
1905 24 1	vent vehit care her.
1900 000 0	ORGA TOTAL
DECLARATION //We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every r	respect.
	respect.

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Name:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of the purpose of the pu
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CO REG. NO 18930 821R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELCRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 02:01.2018 16:13 Page: 1

eam: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD Sales Order:	JC NO302T02071
OMER	REGN NO. SHD4237S	MILEAGE
IS COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE 7010045	TD MAKE: HYUNDAI	FUEL E
OMER NO 1838 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODEL SONATA 02	O1.2018 09:25
(R) 65508755 (O)	YR OF MANU. 24.05.2012	TARGET DATE
(P) DUNT CARD NO.	CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMCA825011	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

ccident Date: 02.01.2018

SHD4237S LIMTS

ATURE: 3P 02.01.18

/NO

No.:

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

ED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
edgement Slip	Exit Pass	

Vehicle No.:

SHD4237S

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

EEPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO: SHD 4237S

R-410 1000 hr.

DATE 3/1/2018

MAKE

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Гуре	Unit P	rice	A	mount
Qty	Boot Lid / lint	•			S	1,349.50
	Boot Lid Rubber			- 1	\$	110.90
	Boot Lid Lock Upper XX				\$	132.10
	Boot Lid Lock Lower				\$	30.30
	Boot Lid Sonata Plate - ML				S	43.60
	Boot Lid Hyundai Plate - ME				\$	24.20
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem				\$	26.10
	- 100				S	22.70
	Rear Bumper				S	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement 2				\$	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip			1	\$	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge D 1m				\$	137.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover *				S	185.80
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH)		S	38.00	\$	76.00
	Rear Panel				\$	391.80
	Rear Panel Garnish X				\$	95.80
					200	
	SUB TOTAL				\$	3,709.90
	LESS 20%				\$	741.98
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$	2,967.92
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker				S	30.00
	Boot Lid Advertisement Logo				\$	100.00
	Rear No. Plate × 500 / 11				\$	25.00
	Rear No.Plate Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor				S	135.70
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		\$	100.00	\$	200.00
					\$	490.70
	Labour Charge					600
	Panel Beating LKK Auto Consultants h	0000000	els.	1	S	850.00
	Spray Painting Charge the Repairer of the following		ury		S	600.00
	To resurvey be well after to				s	50.00
	Tuff Kote • To display damaged gards:		utvey		\$	50.00
	Demove/Pafix Pewerse Sensor		cice basis		S	120,00
	No segal most states of No segal most states of Supplementary semisings.		eserant			
	is subject to the program of	rom Usura			S	1,670.00
	Kelon ((((e)) Acknowledged by Repairs					
	5/1/8 1016 ESTIMATE TOTAL				\$	5,128.62
	S/1/8 (3/54 ESTIMATE TOTAL Date:		-	1		
	After Repring LA					
	All Perior alt					

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305103027 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 09/01/18 Date Fax: 6546 8156 FINALIZATION FORM Fax: LKK KALVIN ANG Attn : Date of Accident : 02-Jan-18 Vehicle Reg No. : SHD4237S The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-GBA9563D MSIG The repair job shall bill to: The finalized amount shall be: 2. Spare Parts after List discount (a) Labour Charges (b) Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) \$3,050.00 Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% \$3,050.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 working days. 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4. within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. finalized amount Signature Signature: KALVIN Name : LIMTS Name 62148398 Date Tel 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Remarks Attached Amount Item (Signature) Yes or No YES Rental Rate P/Day Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees

Remarks: REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT & SPONGE - REPLACED

LTA Search Fee
 Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)

6 Overrun

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18000303/K1RD3N2

Date:

15/01/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A28845915MKC

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHD4237S

Insured Vehicle No:

GBA9563D

Date of Loss:

02/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 543529

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD4237S

HYUNDAI SONATA NF, 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR TURBO (A)

Chassis

Engine No: D4EAA893415

Reg. Date:

Make & Model:

24/05/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

No:

KMHET41VMCA825011

Colour:

Blue

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1991 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

215/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Odometer: 338753 km

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

West Lake 7 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,458.62	2,615.46	843.16	24.38
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,670.00	1,180.00	490.00	29.34
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,128.62	3,795.46	1,333.16	25.99
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,050.00		
(S\$)	5,128.62	3,050.00	2,078.62	40.53
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	359.00	213.50	145.50	40.53
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,487.62	3,263.50	2,224.12	40.53

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/01/2018

Date Inspected:

05/01/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 15 Jan 2018) Part Source: MRM-SG

HYUNDAI SONATA NF 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR TURBO (A) (Catalogue:Merimen 143 Parts:

Singapore 1.0)

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHD4237S)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page Validity:

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*BOOT LID	Dented	1,349.50 FL	*1,349.50 FL
2	1	*BOOT LID RUBBER	Serviceable	110.90 FL	*-FL
3	1	*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Serviceable	132.10 FL	*-FL
4	1	*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Serviceable	30.30 FL	*-FL
5	1	*BOOT LID SONATA PLATE	Necessary	43.60 FL	*43.60 FL
6	1	*BOOT LID HYUNDAI PLATE	Necessary	24.20 FL	*24.20 FL
7	1	*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	26.10 FL	*26.10 FL
8	1	*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	22.70 FL	*22.70 FL
9	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	578.40 FL	*578.40 FL
10	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	483.30 FL	*483.30 FL
11	10	*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
12	1	*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	137.40 FL	*137.40 FL
13	1	*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	185.80 FL	*-FL
14	2	*REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH)	Repair	76.00 FL	*-FL
15	1	*REAR PANEL	Repair	391.80 FL	*- FL
16	1	*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Serviceable	95.80 FL	*-FL
17	1	*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	
18	1	*BOOT LID ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
19	1	*REAR NO PLATE	Serviceable	25.00 FS	
20	1	*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	135.70 FS	
21	2	*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	Necessary	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
Sub Total (S\$)					3,152.90
		- List Item Discount on L Items 20.0	741.98	537.44	
	Total Parts (S\$)				2,615.46

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommend	ed	Lab	oour
-----------	----	-----	------

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	850.00	600.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	600.00	540.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	20.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,670.00	1,180.00
	Renot wa	s unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >